
RFP	
  #11-­‐15	
  for	
  Technology	
  Solutions Thursday,	
  September	
  10th,	
  2015

	
  Evaluation	
  Criteria	
   	
  Point	
  Value	
   GovConnection CDI	
  Computer	
  Dealers Troxell JourneyEd

Pricing
40 35 30 34 20

Ability	
  to	
  service	
  the	
  contract
25 25 25 25 15

References
15 10 10 15 8

Technology
10 8 9 10 10

	
  Value	
  Added	
  Products	
  and	
  Services	
  
10 9 5 6 3

Total 100 87 79 90 56

GovConnection CDI	
  Computer	
  Dealers Best	
  Buy

Howard Vion Zones

Troxell Dell FireFly	
  Computers

Evaluation	
  Committee	
  for	
  Contract:	
  	
   Lenovo MNJ	
  Techologies

Ken	
  Thompson

	
  Matthew	
  Mackel

Jonathan	
  Applegate

	
  Emily	
  Jeffrey

	
  Vendors	
  Awarded	
  Under	
  this	
  Contract	
  



RFP	
  #11-­‐15	
  for	
  Technology	
  Solutions Thursday,	
  September	
  10th,	
  2015

	
  Evaluation	
  Criteria	
   	
  Point	
  Value	
  

Pricing
40

Ability	
  to	
  service	
  the	
  contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

	
  Value	
  Added	
  Products	
  and	
  Services	
  
10

Total 100

Evaluation	
  Committee	
  for	
  Contract:	
  	
  

Ken	
  Thompson

	
  Matthew	
  Mackel

Jonathan	
  Applegate

	
  Emily	
  Jeffrey

Howard	
  
Technology	
  
Solutions

Vion Dell Lenovo

28 25 40 32

25 23 25 25

10 15 12 12

8 10 10 10

2 5 10 8

73 78 97 87



RFP	
  #11-­‐15	
  for	
  Technology	
  Solutions Thursday,	
  September	
  10th,	
  2015

	
  Evaluation	
  Criteria	
   	
  Point	
  Value	
  

Pricing
40

Ability	
  to	
  service	
  the	
  contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

	
  Value	
  Added	
  Products	
  and	
  Services	
  
10

Total 100

Evaluation	
  Committee	
  for	
  Contract:	
  	
  

Ken	
  Thompson

	
  Matthew	
  Mackel

Jonathan	
  Applegate

	
  Emily	
  Jeffrey

Harman
MNJ	
  

Technologies
	
  ME	
  Interests,	
  LLC	
   Best	
  Buy

30 35 30 30

10 25 10 25

8 10 5 13

8 8 8 10

2 0 0 8

58 78 53 86



RFP	
  #11-­‐15	
  for	
  Technology	
  Solutions Thursday,	
  September	
  10th,	
  2015

	
  Evaluation	
  Criteria	
   	
  Point	
  Value	
  

Pricing
40

Ability	
  to	
  service	
  the	
  contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

	
  Value	
  Added	
  Products	
  and	
  Services	
  
10

Total 100

Evaluation	
  Committee	
  for	
  Contract:	
  	
  

Ken	
  Thompson

	
  Matthew	
  Mackel

Jonathan	
  Applegate

	
  Emily	
  Jeffrey

Zones
Fischer	
  

International	
  
Identity

FireFly	
  
Computers

Tequipment

35 30 30 30

25 5 23 15

14 12 15 8

9 5 4 4

7 7 8 2

90 59 80 59



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email DateCreated
Technology	
  Solutions CSI:	
  Lubbock Donny	
  Neal 2825	
  74th	
  St Lubbock Texas 79423 8062410571 donny@csi-­‐lubbock.com 9/9/2015	
  2:31:37	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions HCGI Bill	
  Heneghan 10440	
  Lil	
  Patuxent	
  Pkwy	
  3r	
  Floor Columbia Maryland 21044 4109135551 bheneghan@hcgi.com 9/3/2015	
  9:17:50	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions PowerGistics Crystal	
  Morgan 100	
  Continental	
  Dr Columbus Wisconsin 53925 9206233979 crystal@powergistics.com 9/2/2015	
  11:04:56	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Clear	
  Touch	
  Interactive Keone	
  Trask 561	
  Keystone	
  Avenue Reno Nevada 89503 775-­‐473-­‐9199 kt@getcleartouch.com 9/2/2015	
  7:22:34	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Innovative	
  Office	
  Products,	
  LLC Jay	
  R.	
  Engelbrecht 100	
  Kuebler	
  Road Easton Pennsylvania 18040 610-­‐559-­‐6327 jengelbrecht@lcdarms.com 8/28/2015	
  9:59:43	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Precision	
  Task	
  Group Steve	
  McCampbell 9801	
  Westheimer,	
  Suite	
  803 Houston Texas 77055 713	
  781	
  7481 steve@ptg.com 8/27/2015	
  3:56:08	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions ViON	
  Corporation Armelle	
  Tallec 196	
  Van	
  Buren	
  Street Herndon Virginia 20170 571-­‐353-­‐6016 armelle.tallec@vion.com 8/26/2015	
  2:46:03	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Florida	
  Technology	
  Consultants Katie	
  Stevens PO	
  Box	
  633 Crystal	
  Beach Florida 34681 727-­‐789-­‐5020 floridatechnologyconsultants@gmail.com 8/24/2015	
  11:55:57	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions GovConnection Carlos	
  Montanez 732	
  Milford	
  Rd Merrimack New	
  Hampshire 03054 8323498565 cmontanez@govconnection.com 8/21/2015	
  12:25:51	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions SHI	
  International	
  Corp. Nick	
  Grappone 290	
  Davidson	
  Avenue Somerset New	
  Jersey 08873 732-­‐564-­‐8189 nick_grappone@shi.com 8/17/2015	
  12:53:18	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions SMS	
  Tech	
  Solutions Christopher	
  Neet 7418	
  Olde	
  Sycamore	
  Drive Mint	
  Hill North	
  Carolina 28227 512-­‐627-­‐1375 cneet@smstechsolutions.com 8/17/2015	
  12:02:54	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Ford	
  Audio	
  Video	
  Systems,	
  LLC Jim	
  Tulberg 1340	
  Airport	
  Commerce	
  Way	
  #	
  470 Austin Texas 78741 512-­‐447-­‐1103 tulbj@fordav.com 8/14/2015	
  12:26:50	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Logisoft	
  Computer	
  Products	
  LLC Robin	
  Sommers 6605	
  Pittsford	
  Palmyra	
  Road Fairport New	
  York 14450 888-­‐564-­‐4763 rsommers@logisoft.com 8/13/2015	
  3:11:50	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions CDI	
  Computer	
  Dealers	
  Inc. Aurelea	
  Gumiela 130	
  South	
  Town	
  Centre	
  Blvd. Markham Illinois L6G1B8 8882265727 agumiela@cdicomputers.com 8/13/2015	
  8:10:00	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Extron	
  Electronics Kellie	
  Herrera 1025	
  East	
  Ball	
  Road Anaheim California 92805 800-­‐633-­‐9876 kherrera@extron.com 8/12/2015	
  4:50:59	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Trippe	
  Manufacturing	
  Company Colleen	
  Harrington 1111	
  W.	
  35th	
  street Chicago Illinois 60609 773-­‐869-­‐1434 Colleen_Harrington@tripplite.com 8/12/2015	
  3:26:06	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions PowerGistics Wade	
  Rhodes 100	
  Continental	
  Drive Columbus Wisconsin 53925 800-­‐355-­‐3475 wade@powergistics.com 8/12/2015	
  2:54:16	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions CJIS	
  GROUP kristina	
  boyd 2758	
  Coastal	
  Hwy Crawfordville Florida 32327 8509269800 kristina@cjisgroup.com 8/12/2015	
  2:01:55	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions ProComputing	
  Corporation Michael	
  McKinstry 747	
  Port	
  America	
  Place Grapevine Texas 76051 214-­‐634-­‐2450 mckinstry@procomputing.com 8/11/2015	
  11:30:53	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions City	
  of	
  Porterville Richard	
  Tree 291	
  N.	
  Main	
  Street Porterville California 93257 5597827448 rtree@ci.porterville.ca.us 8/11/2015	
  12:29:14	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Tammy	
  Rimes	
  Consulting Tammy	
  Rimes 18011	
  Bluegrass	
  Road Ramona California 92065 7607893689 tammy@tammyrimes.com 8/10/2015	
  1:14:05	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions viaus	
  products Roy	
  Chao 2793	
  vista	
  bluff	
  blvd lewisville Texas 75067 4692848884 email2793@gmail.com 8/10/2015	
  11:37:46	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions ESEI J.	
  Antonio	
  Rico 5400	
  Suncrest,	
  Ste.	
  B3 El	
  Paso Texas 79912 (915)	
  587-­‐7902 jarico@esei.com 8/10/2015	
  11:31:57	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions HCGI	
  Hartford,	
  Inc. Carol	
  Huff 10440	
  Little	
  Patuxent	
  Parkway Columbia Maryland 21044 410-­‐202-­‐8042 chuff@hcgi.coim 8/10/2015	
  10:19:21	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions IBM Eric	
  Rice 7100	
  Highlands	
  Parkway Smyrna Georgia 30082 770-­‐863-­‐1572 erice2@us.ibm.com 8/7/2015	
  1:37:32	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions MNJ	
  Technologies	
  Direct,	
  Inc. Mark	
  Kuffel 1025	
  Busch	
  Parkway Buffalo	
  Grove Illinois 60089 847-­‐876-­‐8806 mkuffel@mnjtech.com 8/7/2015	
  12:24:26	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions ViON	
  Corporation Jana	
  M	
  Jackson 196	
  Van	
  Buren	
  Street Herndon Virginia 20170 571-­‐353-­‐6000 jana.jackson@vion.com 8/7/2015	
  11:53:09	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Hatch Jason	
  Current 301	
  N	
  Main	
  St	
  Ste	
  101 Winston-­‐Salem North	
  Carolina 27101 8006247968 jcurrent@hatchearlychildhood.com 8/7/2015	
  9:25:06	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Allied	
  Security	
  Links Eddie	
  Ward 1005	
  Kramer	
  Lane Austin Texas 78758 5128506399 eddie@alliedsecuritylinks.com 8/6/2015	
  10:05:05	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions CMC	
  Americas,	
  Inc. Mallik	
  Kamsani 4354	
  S	
  Sherwood	
  Dorest	
  Blvd Baton	
  Rouge Louisiana 70816 2252968440 mallik.kamsani@cmc-­‐americas.com 8/6/2015	
  8:12:06	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Logisoft Paul	
  Finn 6605	
  Pitts-­‐Palm	
  Rd Fairport New	
  York 14450 585-­‐598-­‐8621 pfinn@logisoft.com 8/6/2015	
  11:55:19	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Advanced	
  Networks	
  of	
  Texas Mark	
  Morrone 2910	
  Commercial	
  Center	
  Blvd Katy Texas 77494 9728508414 markm@anettexas.com 8/6/2015	
  11:47:32	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Insource	
  Technology Kelli	
  Fly 20405	
  SH	
  249 Houston Texas 77070 281-­‐774-­‐4332 kelli.fly@insource.com 8/6/2015	
  11:32:17	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Max	
  Cases Robin	
  Moore 1605	
  Monrovia	
  Avenue Costa	
  mesa California 92627 626	
  353	
  5335 robin@maxcases.com 8/6/2015	
  10:56:00	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Critical	
  Project	
  Services,	
  LLC Jack	
  Jones 17000	
  Dallas	
  Parkway,	
  Ste	
  104 Dallas Texas 75248 4693716781 jjones@cps-­‐llc.com 8/6/2015	
  10:35:52	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions CampusEAI Nick	
  Kumar 1111	
  Superior	
  Avenue, Cleveland Ohio 44114 2165899626 nick_kumar@campuseai.org 8/6/2015	
  7:50:32	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Zones	
  Inc George	
  Vopinek 233	
  s	
  Wacker	
  Dr Chicago Illinois 60606 2532053740 george.vopinek@zones.com 8/5/2015	
  3:40:23	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions BahFed	
  Corp Sharon	
  Vail 1201	
  SW	
  12th	
  Ave	
  Suite	
  304 Portland Oregon 97205 5032088410 sharon.vail@bahfed.com 8/5/2015	
  11:48:36	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions NETGEAR Angela	
  Sneed-­‐Curry 350	
  E	
  Plumeria San	
  Jose California 95134 817-­‐366-­‐2901 angela.curry@netgear.com 8/5/2015	
  10:23:52	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Zones	
  INC Jason	
  Smith 1102	
  15th	
  St.	
  SW;	
  Suite	
  102 Auburn Washington 98001 253-­‐205-­‐3756 jason.smith@zones.com 8/5/2015	
  9:15:28	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions West	
  Texas	
  Chapter	
  AGC Cheryl	
  Wake 3125	
  S.	
  27th	
  Street Abilene Texas 79605 3256767447 wtagc@sbcglobal.net 8/4/2015	
  11:48:06	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions pcmg sandeep	
  kapoor 1940	
  e	
  mariposa	
  ave el	
  segundo California 90245 3102254047 contract@pcmg.com 8/4/2015	
  11:47:05	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions First	
  Service	
  Technology Calvin	
  Womack 18587	
  Sigma	
  Road San	
  Antonio Texas 78258 2103388894 sales@teamfst.com 8/4/2015	
  10:37:19	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions GovConnection,	
  Inc. Shelly	
  Lawrence 732	
  Milford	
  Road Merrimack New	
  Hampshire 03054 800	
  800	
  0019 mlawrence@govconnection.com 8/4/2015	
  9:01:21	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions erepublic Lisa	
  Boccadoro 100	
  Blue	
  Ravine	
  Rd. Folsom California 95630 9169321300 lboccadoro@erepublic.com 8/3/2015	
  6:31:41	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Bright	
  White	
  Paper	
  Co Rick	
  Kazdin PO	
  Box	
  2472 Palm	
  City Florida 34990 7722235511 Rick@brightwhitepaper.com 8/3/2015	
  3:02:06	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions FireFly	
  Computers Brian	
  Dimitroff 4463	
  White	
  Bear	
  Pkwy	
  Ste	
  102 Saint	
  Paul Minnesota 55110 612-­‐326-­‐1396 brian@fireflycomputers.com 8/3/2015	
  2:21:13	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions erepublic Lisa	
  Boccadoro 100	
  Blue	
  Ravine	
  Rd. Folsom California 95630 916-­‐932-­‐1300 lboccadoro@erepublic.com 8/3/2015	
  1:37:04	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions M&A	
  Technology Debi	
  Cooper 3370	
  Nacogdoches San	
  Antonio Texas 78217 888-­‐243-­‐5092 dcooper@macomp.com 8/3/2015	
  12:27:21	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Apple Betsi	
  Lynch 11910	
  Freedom	
  Dr Reston Virginia 20190 6099538929 betsi@apple.com 7/31/2015	
  3:33:06	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Fischer	
  International	
  Identity,	
  LLC Dorothy	
  Rosevelt PO	
  #	
  9077 Naples Florida 34101-­‐9077 239	
  436	
  2625 djr@fischerinternational.com 7/31/2015	
  12:14:16	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Waypoint	
  Business	
  Solutions Paul	
  Neyman 20333	
  State	
  HW	
  249 Houston Texas 77070 2817972464 pneyman@waypointsolutions.com 7/31/2015	
  10:35:44	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions Start	
  Innovative	
  Technologies Gary	
  Scitthelm 3526	
  26	
  St	
  NE Calgary,	
  AB Texas T1Y	
  4T7 403	
  973	
  2240 gary.scitthelm@start-­‐technologies.net 7/30/2015	
  8:08:57	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Harman	
  Professional Mark	
  Henkin 8500	
  Balboa	
  Blvd Northridge California 91329 818-­‐895-­‐3323 mark.henkin@harman.com 7/30/2015	
  8:00:28	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Advanced	
  Information	
  systems	
  &	
  Services Gordon	
  Henwood	
  Sr 408	
  Donato	
  Circle Scotch	
  Plains New	
  Jersey 07076 9083611101 ghenwood55@gmail.com 7/30/2015	
  5:38:56	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Wright	
  Line,	
  LLC Catherine	
  Adams 21101	
  Iowa	
  Avenue Chestertown Maryland 21620 410-­‐810-­‐7012 catherineaadams@eaton.com 7/30/2015	
  4:55:26	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Howard	
  Technology	
  Solutions Yareasia	
  Ellis P	
  O	
  Box	
  1590 Laurel Mississippi 39441 6014253181 yellis@howard.com 7/30/2015	
  4:22:04	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Henry	
  Savelli	
  and	
  Associates henry	
  savelli 212	
  west	
  state	
  street Trenton New	
  Jersey 08608 609-­‐392-­‐5696 henry@henrysavelli.com 7/30/2015	
  2:40:07	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions GovConnection Robert	
  Marconi 732	
  Milford	
  Road Merrimack New	
  Hampshire 03054 6039133896 rmarconi@govconnection.com 7/30/2015	
  12:41:53	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Troxell	
  Communications,	
  Inc. Terra	
  Bremer 4675	
  E	
  Cotton	
  Ctr	
  Blvd	
  Ste	
  155 Phoenix Arizona 85040 800-­‐352-­‐7912 terra.bremer@trox.com 7/30/2015	
  12:33:04	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions IBM Eric	
  Rice 7100	
  Highlands	
  Parkway Smyrna Georgia 30308 770-­‐863-­‐1572 erice2@us.ibm.com 7/30/2015	
  12:16:47	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Lenovo Ricardo	
  Santos 3418	
  26th	
  Street, San	
  Francisco California 94110 805	
  798	
  3461 rsantos4@lenovo.com 7/30/2015	
  12:15:43	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions immixGroup Ron	
  LeClerc 8444	
  Westpark	
  Drive McLean Virginia 22102 703-­‐663-­‐1934 ron_leclerc@immixgroup.com 7/30/2015	
  12:03:14	
  PM
Technology	
  Solutions Best	
  Buy Jason	
  W	
  Nelson 7601	
  Penn	
  Ave	
  South Richfield Minnesota 55423 612-­‐291-­‐7115 jason.nelson@bestbuy.com 7/30/2015	
  11:15:52	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions EarthWalk	
  Communications,	
  Inc. Erin	
  Ginther 10511	
  Battleview	
  Parkway Manassas Virginia 20109 8882134900 Bids@earthwalk.com 7/30/2015	
  11:10:44	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions JourneyEd.com	
  Inc Charity	
  Kountz 5212	
  Tennyson	
  Parkway	
  Suite	
  130 Plano Texas 75024 8008763507 ckountz@journeyed.com 7/30/2015	
  11:02:28	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions MCM Michael	
  Mintz 170	
  Great	
  Hills	
  Drive South	
  Orange New	
  Jersey 07079 917-­‐837-­‐4051 mmintz@mcmsalesconsulting.com 7/30/2015	
  10:19:21	
  AM
Technology	
  Solutions B&H	
  Photo	
  Video Ely 420	
  9th	
  ave. New	
  York New	
  York 10001 2122397500 elyl@bhphoto.com 7/30/2015	
  8:16:19	
  AM

Technology	
  Solutions
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